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U-21 Championship
2016/17 30th round, Match #178

Friday, 19.05.2017, 14:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 22°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske

4 : 7

«Dnipro» Dnipro

12 Penkov Herman
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
22 Daniielian Artur
15 Hrachov Hlib
13 Pavliuk Mykola
3 Yakymiv Andrii
9 Meskhi Mykhailo (C)
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
5 Vakula Vladyslav
7 Knysh Danylo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
1 Zelenskyi Mykyta
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
21 Kopytov Dmytro
14 Adamyan Aram Ara
19 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
18 Nekhaiev Ihor

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

13 Kucher Danylo
14 Kyrychuk Volodymyr
20 Sukhar Tymofii
5 Paliukh Serhii (C)
7 Kostyshyn Denys
11 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
17 Ilin Oleh
15 Supriaha Vladyslav
21 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
9 Bandurin Oleksii
8 Budniak Ivan

Substitutes
1 Ponomarenko Ivan
3 Taraduda Denys
19 Mykhailenko Ivan
10 Khuchbarov Kamil

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Marchyk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 30th round, Match #178
Friday, 19.05.2017, 14:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 22°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske 4 : 7 «Dnipro» Dnipro
3' 11 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

3 Yakymiv Andrii 3'

7 Knysh Danylo 4'

14' 5 Paliukh Serhii

7 Knysh Danylo 22'

13 Pavliuk Mykola 24'

45+1' 14 Kyrychuk Volodymyr

48' 7 Kostyshyn Denys

53' 21 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
10 Khuchbarov Kamil

56' 15 Supriaha Vladyslav

57' 5 Paliukh Serhii

15 Hrachov Hlib 58'

67' 7 Kostyshyn Denys

15 Hrachov Hlib 67'

4 Mytsyk Bohdan
21 Kopytov Dmytro 68'

68' 7 Kostyshyn Denys
19 Mykhailenko Ivan

16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
18 Nekhaiev Ihor 68'

73' 9 Bandurin Oleksii

21 Kopytov Dmytro 74'

7 Knysh Danylo
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan 75'

80' 15 Supriaha Vladyslav
3 Taraduda Denys

83' 19 Mykhailenko Ivan
3 Yakymiv Andrii

14 Adamyan Aram Ara 85'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 30th round, Match #178
Friday, 19.05.2017, 14:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 22°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske 4 : 7 «Dnipro» Dnipro
87' 13 Kucher Danylo

1 Ponomarenko Ivan

89' 19 Mykhailenko Ivan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


